1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                16. 03. 2007
Product group W12-2
Photoelectric
proximity switch FGS
Photoelectric
proximity switch BGS
Photoelectric
proximity switch energ.

90%/90%
(mm) 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Ordering information
Model Name Part Number
WT12-2N140 1 016 145
WT12-2N440 1 016 146
WT12-2P140 1 016 148
WT12-2P440 1 016 150